
RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
KIRUMAMPAKKAM, PUDUCHERRY – 607 403. 

LAWSPET  Bus Route – Boys  

DRIVER NAME : MR. THIPANJAN .R       BUS NO : 1 

S.No. Bus Stop Time 

1. SIVAJI STATUE 7.50 

2. KARUVADIKUPPAM 7.51 

3. VINAYAGAR KOIL 7.52 

4. SELLAPERUMAL PET 7.53 

5. IYANAR KOIL 7.55 

6. UZHAVAR SANDHAI 7.57 

7. JTS SCHOOL 7.58 

8. NAVALAR SCHOOL 8.00 

9. VANAVIL 8.02 

10. KURUNJI NAGAR 8.04 

11. SELLAPERUMAL VINAYAGAR KOIL 8.06 

12. LATHA STEEL 8.08 

13. SARADHAMBAL KOVIL 8.10 

14. R T O OFFICE 8.15 

15. RGCET 8.45 

 

   * Return – 100 Feet Road - Road work   



RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
KIRUMAMPAKKAM, PUDUCHERRY – 607 403. 

CHIDHAMBARAM  Bus Route  

DRIVER NAME : MR. SELVAM .N       BUS NO : 2 

S.No. Bus Stop Time 

1. CHIDHAMBARAM BUS STAND 7.00 

2. MUTLOOR 7.15 

3. PARANGIPETTAI 7.30 

4. PUDHU CHATHIRAM 7.40 

5. PERIYAPATTU 7.50 

6. METTUPALAYAM 7.55 

7. AALAPAKKAM 8.00 

8. CUDDALORE O.T 8.15 

9. CUDDALORE SEEMAATTI 8.20 

10. CUDDALORE POST OFFICE 8.25 

11. SEMMANDALAM 8.30 

12. AALPETTAI CHECK POST 8.35 

13. RGCET 8.45 

 

 

  



RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
KIRUMAMPAKKAM, PUDUCHERRY – 607 403. 

NEYVELI Bus Route – Boys & Girls 

DRIVER NAME : MR. BABU .B       BUS NO : 3 

S.No. Bus Stop Time 

1. NEYVELI TOWNSHIP / SEVVAI SANDHAI 6.45 

2. INDRA NAGAR / ARCH GATE 6.55 

3. PANRUTI 7.20 

4. NELLIKUPPAM 7.45 

5. NATHAPATTU 7.55 

6. KAMBIANPETTAI 8.00 

7. REGISTRAR OFFICE 8.05 

8. PILLAYAR KOIL 8.10 

9. K.V. TEX 8.15 

10. SEMMANDALAM 8.30 

11. CHECK POST, ALPET 8.35 

12. RGCET 8.45 

 
  



RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
KIRUMAMPAKKAM, PUDUCHERRY – 607 403. 

LAWSPET  Bus Route – Girls  

DRIVER NAME : MR. RAJAVEL .R       BUS NO : 4 

S.No. Bus Stop Time 

1. SIVAJI STATUE 7.50 

2. KARUVADIKUPPAM 7.51 

3. VINAYAGAR KOIL 7.52 

4. SELLAPERUMAL PET 7.53 

5. IYANAR KOIL 7.55 

6. UZHAVAR SANDHAI 7.57 

7. JTS SCHOOL 7.58 

8. NAVALAR SCHOOL 8.00 

9. VANAVIL 8.02 

10. KURUNJI NAGAR 8.04 

11. SELLAPERUMAL VINAYAGAR KOIL 8.06 

12. LATHA STEEL 8.08 

13. SARADHAMBAL KOVIL 8.10 

14. R T O OFFICE 8.15 

15. RGCET 8.45 

 

   * Return – 100 Feet Road - Road work   



RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
KIRUMAMPAKKAM, PUDUCHERRY – 607 403. 

 

JIPMER  Bus Route (Boys & Girls)  
 

DRIVER NAME : MR. SURESH .A       BUS NO : 5 

S.No. Bus Stop Time 

1. THATTANCHAVADY BUS STOP 7.50 

2. V.V.P NAGAR STOP 7.51 

3. JIPMER 7.53 

4. POLICE COMPLEX 7.55 

5. METTUPALAYAM 7.57 

6. RAMANAPURAM 7.59 

7. SHANMUGAPURAM 8.00 

8. INDRA GANDHI ARTS COLLEGE 8.01 

9. GANDHI NAGAR 8.02 

10. KASTHURI BAI NAGAR 8.04 

11. MURUGA THEATRE 8.05 

12. RGCET 8.45 

    



 

RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
KIRUMAMPAKKAM, PUDUCHERRY – 607 403. 

 

KALAPET Bus Route – Boys & Girls 

DRIVER NAME :  MR. RATHINAKUMAR .N      BUS NO : 7 

S.No. Bus Stop Time 

1. KANAGACHETTI KULAM ARCH 7.37 

2. UNIVERSITY 7.44 

3. PEC 7.46 

4. AUROVILLE 7.48 

5. KOTTAKUPPAM 7.53 

6. EZHAI MARIAMMAN KOIL 7.55 

7. HOTEL LOTUS 8.00 

8. S.S. THIRUMANA NILAYAM 8.02 

9. CENTRAL BANK 8.05 

10. G.H 8.06 

11. OLD LAW COLLEGE 8.07 

12. WATER TANK 8.10 

13. RAILWAY STATION 8.12 

14. OLD BUS STAND 8.14 

15. RGCET 8.45 

 



RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

KIRUMAMPAKKAM, PUDUCHERRY – 607 403. 
 

SARAM Bus Route – Boys & Girls  

DRIVER NAME : MR. VELAYUTHAM .S       BUS NO: 8 

S.No. Bus Stop Time 

1. ANANDHA RANGA THIRUMANA NILAYAM 7.50 

2. ANNAMALAI HOTEL 7.51 

3. NEW SARAM (THIDAL) 7.53 

4. BALAJI THEATRE 7.55 

5. JAYARAM HOTEL 7.56 

6. RAJA THEATRE 7.58 

7. RAMAN HOTEL 8.00 

8. RATHINA THEATRE 8.01 

9. JAWAHAR BALBHAWAN 8.05 

10. ANTHONIAR KOIL 8.07 

11. AFT MILL 8.10 

12. MUDALIARPET 8.12 

13. PERUMAL KOIL 8.14 

14. RGCET 8.45 

 
  



RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
Kirumampakkam –Puducherry-607403. 

VILLIANUR Bus Route – Boys & Girls  
Driver Name : Mr. KARUNAKARAN       Bus No : 9 
 

S.No. Bus Stop Time 

1. Indira Gandhi statue 7.40 

2. Ellaipillaichavady 7.42 

3. Hotel nalas 7.43 

4. Azis nagar 7.44 

5. Kaveri nagar 7.45 

6. Kamban nagar 7.46 

7. Jaya nagar 7.47 

8. Salai street 7.49 

9. Moolakulam 7.50 

10. Teachers colony 7.55 

11. Villianur bus stand 8.05 

12. Kottaimedu 8.07 

13. Mangalam 8.14 

14. Embalam 8.24 

15. Karikalampakkam 8.31 

16. Abishekappakam 8.36 

17. Thavalakuppam 8.40 

18. RGCET 8.45 

 

  



RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
KIRUMAMPAKKAM, PUDUCHERRY – 607 403. 

CITY  Bus Route – Girls  
 

DRIVER NAME : MR. KRISHNAN .P       BUS NO: 10 
S.No. Bus Stop Time 

1. GINGER HOTEL 7.50 

2. MUTHIALPET CLOCK TOWER 7.51 

3. RENUKA THEATRE 7.52 

4. BHARATHIDASAN WOMEN’S COLLEGE 7.53 

5. ANANDHA INN 7.54 

6. JAYA INN 7.55 

7. RAINBOW NAGAR 7.56 

8. VENKATA NAGAR 7.57 

9. NADHAN THIRUMANA NILAYAM 7.58 

10. LENIN STREET 8.01 

11. KRISHNA NURSING HOME 8.02 

12. MANIMEKALAI SCHOOL 8.04 

13. MADHAVA HOSPITAL 8.06 

14. MURUGAN KOIL 8.08 

15. RAILWAY GATE 8.09 

16. PILLAIYAR KOIL 8.10 

17. RGCET 8.45 



 

RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
KIRUMAMPAKKAM, PUDUCHERRY – 607 403. 

GORIMEDU Bus Route – Boys & Girls  
DRIVER NAME : MR. JAYARAMAN       BUS NO : 11 
 

S.No. Bus Stop Time 

1. INDIRA GANDHI STATUE 8.05 

2. BUS STAND 8.10 

3. MARAPPALAM 8.25 

4. NAINAR MANDAPAM 8.27 

5. MURUNGAPAKKAM 8.28 

6. ARIYANKUPPAM 8.30 

7. ANUGRAHA 8.40 

8. RGCET 8.45 

 
  



RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
KIRUMAMPAKKAM, PUDUCHERRY – 607 403. 

CITY  Bus Route – Boys  
Driver Name : MR. RAMALINGAM       Bus No: 12 

S.No. Bus Stop Time 

1. GINGER HOTEL 7.50 

2. MUTHIALPET CLOCK TOWER 7.51 

3. RENUKA THEATRE 7.52 

4. BHARATHIDASAN WOMEN’S COLLEGE 7.53 

5. ANANDHA INN 7.54 

6. JAYA INN 7.55 

7. RAINBOW NAGAR 7.56 

8. VENKATA NAGAR 7.57 

9. NADHAN THIRUMANA NILAYAM 7.58 

10. LENIN STREET 8.01 

11. KRISHNA NURSING HOME 8.02 

12. MANIMEKALAI SCHOOL 8.04 

13. MADHAVA HOSPITAL 8.06 

14. MURUGAN KOIL 8.08 

15. RAILWAY GATE 8.09 

16. PILLAIYAR KOIL 8.10 

17. RGCET 8.45 



 


